
Name Compay Email MBE/WBE/SDV
Al Ahmed A&A Consultants  ahmed@aaconsultinc.com MBE 1
Alex Varas AECOM Alex.Varas@aecom.com 2
Beth Tigue AECOM Beth.Tigue@aecom.com 3
Dave Bingham AECOM David.Bingham@aecom.com 4
William Bent AECOM William.Bent@aecom.com 5
Donna Chappel AIG dchappel@aigcontrols.com WBE 6
Bob Chappel AIG bchappel@aigcontrols.com WBE 7
Nicholas Armstrong Anser Advisory nicholas.armstrong@anseradvisory.com 8
David Borneman Arcadis David.Borneman@arcadis.com 9
Mary Kolich Architectural Innovations mk@aipgh.com WBE 10
Renee DeMichiei Farrow Architectural Innovations rf@aipgh.com WBE 11
Sung Yi ATC Sung.Yi@atcgs.com 12
Errol Abdulla AWK Engineers AbdullaE@awkengineers.com MBE 13
Mahmoud Sedighi AWK Engineers SedighiM@AWKengineers.com MBE 14
Thomas Vena AWK Engineers venat@AWKengineers.com MBE 15
Amy Armalis Black & Veatch ArmalisA@bv.com 16
Cary Hirner Black & Veatch HirnerC@bv.com 17
David Day Black & Veatch DayDA@bv.com 18
Leo Gentile Black & Veatch GentileLF@bv.com 19
Sid Sengupta Black & Veatch SenguptaS@bv.com 20
Steven Hunt Black & Veatch HuntSW@bv.com 21
Amanda Schumacher Borton-lawson ASchumacher@borton-lawson.com 22
Rory Ball Brierly Associates rball@brierleyassociates.com 23
Steven Vinci Brierly Associates svinci@brierleyassociates.com 24
Mark Karolski Buchart Horn MKarolski@bucharthorn.com 25
John Coyne CEC jcoyne@cecinc.com 26
Pat Sullivan CEC psullivan@cecinc.com 27
darnetta craig Collier Engineering darnetta.craig@colliersengineering.com 28
Anthony LaRosa Collier Engineering  anthony.larosa@colliersengineering.com 29
Ron Madison Collier Engineering ron.madison@colliersengineering.com 30
Chris Grady Collier Engineering chris.grady@colliersengineering.com 31
Frederick Douglas Cosmos frederickdouglas@cosmostechnologiesinc.com MBE 32
Steven Kramer COWI Group SVKM@cowi.com 33
Rob Hickox DDS Companies rhickox@ddscompanies.com 34
Jamie North DLZ jnorth@dlz.com MBE 35
Jeffrey Coffey DLZ jcoffey@dlz.com MBE 36
Nate Carll DLZ ncarll@dlz.com MBE 37
Tanya Arsh DLZ  Tanya Arsh <tarsh@dlz.com MBE 38
Thomas Hessler DLZ thessler@dlz.com MBE 39
Tom Sisley DLZ tsisley@dlz.com MBE 40
Diane Sumego dms water solutions dsumego@dmswatersolutions.com WBE 41
Elmar Feigl Dr Sauer & Partners Corp efeigl@dr-sauer.com 42
Don Carpenter Drummond Carpenter dcarpenter@drummondcarpenter.com SDV 43
Marian Divers Drummond Carpenter MDivers@drummondcarpenter.com SDV 44
Dawn Scheve ED3 dscheve@ed3.us WBE 45
Michele Pla EPC Consultants mpla@epcconsultants.com 46
Matt Sickles GAI Consultants m.sickles@gaiconsultants.com 47
David Troianos GAI Consultants D.Troianos@gaiconsultants.com 48
Robert Dengler Gannett Fleming rdengler@GFNET.com 49
Craig Camp GHD Craig.Camp@ghd.com 50
Joel Kostelac GHD Joel.Kostelac@ghd.com 51
Michael Bisignani GHD Michael.Bisignani@ghd.com 52
Rulison Evans GHD Rulison.Evans@ghd.com 53
Frederick Gomez Gomez International rick@gomezinternational.com WBE 54
Tom Crnja Gomez International tom@gomezinternational.com WBE 55
Ed Reese GPD Group ereese@gpdgroup.com 56
Keith Jensen GPD Group kjensen@gpdgroup.com 57
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Juan Granja GPD Group jgranja@gpdgroup.com 58
april brouwer Hatch april.brouwer@hatch.com 59
colin lampark Hatch colin.lampark@hatch.com 60
Donald Del Nero Hatch donald.delnero@hatch.com 61
michael ryder Hatch michael.ryder@hatch.com 62
Brenda Van Ravenswaay HDR Brenda.VanRavenswaay@hdrinc.com 63
Chad Davis HDR Chad.Davis@hdrinc.com 64
Herb Higginbotham HDR Herbert.Higginbotham@hdrinc.com 65
Karey Vogel HDR Karey.Vogel@hdrinc.com 66
Meredith Welle HDR Meredith.Welle@hdrinc.com 67
Brian Martucci HR Gray BMartucci@HRGray.com 68
Courtney McVay HR Gray cmcvay@hrgray.com 69
Valerie Wollet HR Gray vwollet@hrgray.com 70
Louis Gottardi HR Gray lgottardi@hrgray.com 71
Collin Davis IIHR-Hydroscience & Engineering collin-davis@uiowa.edu 72
David Crawford Jacobs - Tunnel Program Manager david.crawford10@jacobs.com 73
Leisha Pica Jacobs - Tunnel Program Manager leisha.pica@jacobs.com 74
Mallory Griffin JMT MGriffin@jmt.com 75
George Settlemaier KS Engineering gsettelmaier@kseng.com MBE 76
Rhodes, Damon Larson Design Group drhodes@larsondesigngroup.com 77
Curt Miller Larson Design Group CMiller@LarsonDesignGroup.com 78
Steven Lowden Larson Design Group SLowden@larsondesigngroup.com 79
Ken Dombroski MacMIllan Jacobs dombroski@mcmjac.com 80
Dan Dobbels MacMIllan Jacobs Dobbels@mcmjac.com 81
Jennifer Threats McCormick Taylor JBThreats@mccormicktaylor.com 82
Parimal Bhatt Metco Services pbhatt@metcoservices.com 83
Brad Duda Michael Baker Intl brad.duda@mbakerintl.com 84
Matthew Horton Michael Baker Intl matthew.horton@mbakerintil.com 85
David Servidio Mott MacDonald David.Servidio@mottmac.com 86
stephen polen Mott MacDonald stephen.polen@mottmac.com 87
Michael Vitale Mott MacDonald michael.vitale@mottmac.com 88
Kari Mackenbach ms Consultants kmackenbach@msconsultants.com 89
Lauren Terpak ms Consultants LTerpak@msconsultants.com 90
Dan Kelly Multivista d.kelly@multivista.com 91
Grace Aiken NGE Consulting GAiken@ngeconsulting.com WBE 92
Anne Darnall Parsons Anne.Darnall@parsons.com 93
Jonathan Taylor Parsons Jonathan.Taylor@parsons.com 94
Emanual Pozluzny POZ Environmental emanuel@poz-e.com SDV 95
Vaughan Leer Purple Heart Consulting vleer@purpleheartconsultingllc.com SDV 96
Kellie Rotunno R2O Consulting Kellie Rotunno <rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com WBE 97
marcy johnson Rhea marcy.johnson@rhea.us WBE 98
Bill Johnson Rhea bill.johnson@rhea.us WBE 99
William Mura Rhea william.mura@rhea.us WBE 100
james hays Rizzo International james.hays@rizzointl.com WBE 101
Steve Bennett Rizzo International Steve.Bennett@rizzointl.com WBE 102
Tara Kirkman Rizzo International tara.kirkman@rizzointl.com WBE 103
Cody Oswalt Sigma Associates coswalt@sigmaassociates.com WBE 104
Doug Mackie Sigma Associates DMackie@sigmaassociates.com WBE 105
Charles Toran SciTek Consultants, Inc. ctoran@scitekanswers.com MBE 106
Paul DeKeyser Stantec paul.dekeyser@stantec.com 107
Michael Bruen Stantec michael.bruen@stantec.com 108
Girish Roy STV Inc. Girish.Roy@stvinc.com 109
Iris Giboyeaux STV Inc. Iris.Giboyeaux@stvinc.com 110
Robert DeGiorgio STV Inc. Robert.DeGiorgio@stvinc.com 111
William Brooks STV Inc. William.Brooks@stvinc.com 112
Christopher Breeds Subterra cbreeds@subterra.us 113
Jodi Sabol t2ue jodi.sabol@t2ue.com 114
Alan Riley Terracon Alan.Riley@terracon.com 115
Dan Davis Terracon ddavis@skellyloy.com 116
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Bryan Teschke The Lexis Group bteschke@thelexisgroupllc.com WBE 117
Hiroo Patel Tri-State Design Hiroo Patel <hiroopatel@tri-statedesign.com> 118
Rich Chudzik Trophy Point rchudzik@trophypoint.com SDV 119
Brad Boddy Wade Trim bboddy@wadetrim.com 120
Joe DiFiore Wallace Pancher Group jdiFiore@wallacepancher.com 121
John Perkun WBCM jperkun@wbcm.com 122
Kevin Wilmot WBCM kwilmot@wbcm.com 123
Dennis Hasson WRA dhasson@wrallp.com 124
Michael Olivier WRA molivier@wrallp.com 125
Robert Hamilton WRA rhamilton@wrallp.com 126
Danielle List WSP Danielle.List@wsp.com 127
Elizabeth Dwyre WSP Elizabeth.Dwyre@wsp.com 128
Jean Luc Daviau WSP Jean.Luc.Daviau@wsp.com 129
Judith Andersen WSP Judith.Andersen@wsp.com 130
Kelly Lennon WSP Kelly.Lennon@wsp.com 131
Syed Haq WSP Syed.Haq@wsp.com 132
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